
S.No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING
PRACTICAL 

TOPIC

DEMONSTRATION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 2016 3.11.20 Tuesday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Neonatology

2 Dr. Rajeev Kumar Senior Resident 2016 5.11.20 Thursday 2 pm to 3 pm - X-Ray -

3 Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor & Head 2016 7.11.20 Saturday 12 pm to 1 pm - - CNS

4 Dr. Vivek Tyagi Assistant Professor 2016 10.11.20 Tuesday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Hodgkin Lymphoma

5 Dr. Rajeev Kumar Senior Resident 2016 12.11.20 Thursday 2 pm to 3 pm - Instruments -

6 Dr. Vivek Tyagi Assistant Professor 2016 17.11.20 Tuesday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Non Hodgkin Lymphoma

11 Dr. Manu Bassi Senior Resident 2016 19.11.20 Thursday 2 pm to 3 pm - Neonate Resuscitation -

12 Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor & Head 2016 21.11.20 Saturday 12 pm to 1 pm - - CNS

13 Dr. Amritesh Ranjan Assistant Professor 2016 24.11.20 Tuesday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Infections

14
Dr. Manu Bassi Senior Resident 2016 26.11.20 Thursday 2 pm to 3 pm -

Vaccines,Drugs & 

Nutrition 
-

15 Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor & Head 2016 28.11.20 Saturday 12 pm to 1 pm - - CNS
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